St. Ignatius Track & Field Schedule 
2017

Date		Day		Opponent				Place 		Time

[bookmark: _GoBack]March 4	Saturday	SI Frosh/Soph Invitational		St. Ignatius	9:00

March 11	Saturday	K Bell Invitational			Los Gatos	TBA
March 11	Saturday	Dublin Distance			Dublin		TBA

March 15 	Wednesday	Serra					Serra		3:00

March 18	Saturday	St. Francis Invitational		St. Francis	9:00

March 22	Wednesday	Bellarmine/Presentation		Bellarmine	3:00

March 25	Saturday	Serra Throwers’ Meet		CSM		9:00 

March 29	Wednesday	Sacred Heart Cathedral		St. Ignatius	3:00

March 31	Friday		Stanford Invitational			Stanford	TBA

April 1		Saturday	Stanford Invitational			Stanford	TBA

April 5		Wednesday	Valley Christian			Valley 		3:00

April 7 & 8	Fri. & Sat.	Arcadia/Tiger Invitational		Arcadia	TBA

April 12	Wednesday	Mitty					St. Ignatius	3:00

April 22	Saturday	Top 8					Los Gatos	 TBA

April 26	Wednesday	Riordan				St. Ignatius	 3:00

May 3		Wednesday	St. Francis				St. Ignatius	3:00

May 6		Saturday	WCAL Trials				St. Francis	TBA

May 12	Friday		WCAL Finals				St. Francis	TBA

May 20 	Saturday	CCS Trials				TBA		TBA

May 26	Friday		CCS Finals				TBA		TBA

June 2 & 3	Fri. & Sat.	State Meet 				TBA		TBA


SUBJECT TO CHANGE – 2/3/17
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